MIC5203
μCap 80mA Low-Dropout Regulator
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
General Description
The MIC5203 is a µCap 80mA linear voltage regulator with
very low dropout voltage (typically 20mV at light loads and
300mV at 80mA) and very low ground current (225µA at
20mA output), offering better than 3% initial accuracy with

2
3 4
0.47µF
VOUT
Enable
Shutdown
SOT-143 Version                                                                    SOT-23-5 Version
November 2009  M9999-111909
Micrel, Inc. MIC5203
November 2009 2 M9999-111909
Ordering Information(1)
Part Number
Standard Marking Pb-Free Marking
Voltage Temperature Range Package
MIC5203-2.6BM4     LA26      MIC5203-2.6YM4     LA26     2.6V     –40° to +125°C      SOT-143
MIC5203-2.8BM4 LA28 MIC5203-2.8YM4 LA28 2.8V –40° to +125°C SOT-143
MIC5203-3.0BM4 LA30 MIC5203-3.0YM4 LA30 3.0V –40° to +125°C SOT-143
MIC5203-3.3BM4 LA33 MIC5203-3.3YM4 LA33 3.3V –40° to +125°C SOT-143
MIC5203-3.6BM4 LA36 MIC5203-3.6YM4 LA36 3.6V –40° to +125°C SOT-143
MIC5203-3.8BM4 LA38 MIC5203-3.8YM4 LA38 3.8V –40° to +125°C SOT-143
MIC5203-4.0BM4 LA40 MIC5203-4.0YM4 LA40 4.0V –40° to +125°C SOT-143
MIC5203-4.5BM4 LA45 MIC5203-4.5YM4 LA45 4.5V –40° to +125°C SOT-143
MIC5203-4.7BM4 LA47 MIC5203-4.7YM4 LA47 4.7V –40° to +125°C SOT-143
MIC5203-5.0BM4 LA50 MIC5203-5.0YM4 LA50 5.0V –40° to +125°C SOT-143
MIC5203-2.6BM5 LK26 MIC5203-2.6YM5 LK26 2.6V –40° to +125°C SOT-23-5
MIC5203-2.8BM5 LK28 MIC5203-2.8YM5 LK28 2.8V –40° to +125°C SOT-23-5
MIC5203-3.0BM5 LK30 MIC5203-3.0YM5 LK30 3.0V –40° to +125°C SOT-23-5
MIC5203-3.3BM5 LK33 MIC5203-3.3YM5 LK33 3.3V –40° to +125°C SOT-23-5
MIC5203-3.6BM5 LK36 MIC5203-3.6YM5 LK36 3.6V –40° to +125°C SOT-23-5
MIC5203-3.8BM5 LK38 MIC5203-3.8YM5 LK38 3.8V –40° to +125°C SOT-23-5
MIC5203-4.0BM5 LK40 MIC5203-4.0YM5 LK40 4.0V –40° to +125°C SOT-23-5
MIC5203-4.5BM5 LK45 MIC5203-4.5YM5 LK45 4.5V –40° to +125°C SOT-23-5
MIC5203-4.7BM5 LK47 MIC5203-4.7YM5 LK47 4.7V –40° to +125°C SOT-23-5
MIC5203-5.0BM5 LK50 MIC5203-5.0YM5 LK50 5.0V –40° to +125°C SOT-23-5
Note:
1.  Other Voltage available.  Contact Micrel for details.
Micrel, Inc. MIC5203
November 2009 3 M9999-111909
Pin Configuration
GND
OUTIN